ID Tas| Task Name Duration Start Finish
Mo hr 117 | Apr'17 I May17 Jun 17 Jul 17 | Aug 17 |Sep'17 |Oct 17 | Nov 17 | Dec 1
Li] 6 1131200273 |10]17]241 118 |15]22129( 5 [12[19126] 3 |10l17124(3177 [14l21]28] 4 [11]18]2512 |9 [16l23]30] 6 [13]20]27]4
1 g Pre Award Phase 15days Thu16/03/17 Wed 5/04/17 [ [
5 me Pre Start deliverables 10days Wed 22/03/17 Tue 4/04/17 1
16 - Construction 153 days? Mon 1/05/17 Wed 29/11/17 I i
17 \/ L Section A: CH 0 to CH300m 70days  Mon 1/05/17  Fri 4/08/17
18 - Section B: CH300 to 630m 23 days? Mon 7/08/17 Wed 6/09/17 I 1
19 - Concrete Footpath prep CH 300 - CH400 5 days Mon 7/08/17  Fri 11/08/17 ‘!'?.!:z_ié*}
20| wm Concrete footpath pour CH 300 - CH 400 1day  Mon 14/08/17 Mon 14/08/17 Y‘h
21 - demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 350 - CH 450 4 days Mon 7/08/17  Thu 10/08/17 v:r;;; 1
22 - Extrude new K+C CH 350 - Ch 450 1 day? Fri 11/08/17 Fri11/08/17 r‘
23| mm Concrete Footpath prep CH 400 - CH500 Sdays  Tue15/08/17 Mon 21/08/17 e
24 - Concrete footpath pour CH 400 - CH 500 l1day?  Tue 22/08/17  Tue 22/08/17 | r
25 - demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 450 - CH 550 5 days Mon 14/08/17 Fri 18/08/17 ‘ v‘:ﬂ”

E— - Extrude new K+C CH 450 - Ch 550 lday?  Mon21/08/17 Mon 21/08/17 | v}

7 - Concrete Footpath prep CH500 - CH630 1 day? Tue 22/08/17  Tue 22/08/17 ;}v
28 - Concrete footpath pour CH 500 - CH 630 1day? Wed 23/08/17 Wed 23/08/17 | Jv
29 | wm demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 550 - CH 630 1day?  Tue22/08/17 Tue 22/08/17 " (P
30 - Extrude new K+C CH 550 - Ch 630 lday?  Wed6/09/17 Wed 6/09/17 , ! v‘}‘

31 - AC pre and paving 8days  Tue15/08/17 Tue5/09/17 hé 3
32 -, Section E: CH 1290 - CH 1611 37days Tue 15/08/17 Wed 4/10/17 I I 1
33| mm Concrete Footpath prep CH 1611 - CH1500 6 days Tue 15/08/17  Tye 22/08/1 %‘:"j";} !

_3r - Concrete footpath pour CH 1611 - CH 1500 2 days Wed 23/08/17 Thu 24/08/17 ¥
35 -, demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 1611 - CH 1500 6 days Fri 25/08/17 Fri 1/09/17 E-,—gi_.
36| = Extrude new K+C CH 1611 - CH1500 2days  Mon4/09/17  TueS/09/17 )

37 - Concrete Footpath prep CH 1500 - CH1400 6 days Fri 25/08/17 Fri 1/09/17 F ‘ |

38 [} Concrete footpath pour CH 1500 - CH 1400 2 days Mon 4/09/17  Tue 5/09/17 ‘1:1 |

39 LS demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 1500 - CH 1400 6 days Wed 6/09/17  Wed 13/09/17 m;:f_;l_
40 - Extrude new K+C CH 1500 - CH1400 2 days Thu 14/09/17  Fri 15/09/17 1 5

41 | = Concrete Footpath prep CH1400 - CH1290 6days  Wed6/09/17  Wed 13/09/17 1 T
42 - Concrete footpath pour CH 1400 - CH 1290 2days  Thu14/09/17  Fri15/09/17 i

13_ - demo old kerb and prep new pad CH1400 - CH 1290 6 days Mon 18/09/17 Mon 25/09/17 | ‘ 7@:—55
44 - Extrude new K+C CH 1400 - Ch 1290 1day Tue 26/09/17  Tue 26/09/17 | | ||v
45 - AC pre and paving 10days Wed6/09/17 Wed 4/10/17 | :r :

4_61 ®=  Section C: CH630- CHI60 37days  Wed 23/08/17 Thu12/10/17 : I 1
47 | wm Section € CH 630 - CH960 37days Wed 23/08/17 Thu12/10/17 i — )
48 - Concrete Footpath prep CH 630 - Ch760 10days  \Wed 23/08/Tue 5/09/17 '

49 - Concrete footpath pour CH 630 - CH 760 1 day Wed 6/09/17  Wed 6/09/17
50 - demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 630 - CH 760 5 days Thu 7/09/17 Wed 13/09/17 _ |

(51| wm Extrude new K+C CH 630 - Ch 760 2days  Thu14/08/17 Fri15/09/17 | |

52 - Concrete Footpath prep CH 760 - CH860 15days Thu7/09/17 Wed 27/09/17 l
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ID Tasl Task Name Duration Start Finish
Mo 17 | Apr117 May 17 Jun'17 ul 17 | Aug '17 |Sep 17 |Oct'17 | Nov 17 | Dec "1
| 6 1131200273 [10l17 /24|11 8 [15]22129]5 [12]19)26| 3 [10]17]2a 3177 [14l21]28|4 [11]18]25] 2|9 [16/23|30]6 [13]20]27] 4
53 - Concrete footpath pour CH 760 - CH 860 5 days Thu 28/09/17 Wed 4/10/17 | -
54 | wm demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 760 - CH 860 S days Mon 18/09/17  Fri 22/09/17
55 - Extrude new K+C CH 760 - Ch 860 2 days Mon 25/09/17 Tue 26/09/17
56 - Concrete Footpath prep CH860 - CH960 5 days Thu 5/10/17 Wed 11/10/17 ‘
57 - Concrete footpath pour CH 860 - CH 960 1day Thu 12/10/17  Thu 12/10/17 !:
58 - demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 860 - CH 960 5 days Wed 27/09/17 Tue 3/10/17
59 - Extrude new K+C CH 860 - Ch 960 1day Wed 4/10/17  Wed 4/10/17
60 - AC pre and paving 8 days Mon 18/09/17 Wed 11/10/17
61 L
62 | Section D: CH960 - CH1300 40days Thu5/10/17 Wed 29/11/17
63 - Section D: CH960 - CH1300 40days Thu5/10/17  Wed 29/11/17
64 - Concrete Footpath prep CH 960 - CH1050 10days Thu 5/10/17 Wed 18/10/17 i
MEEH‘ = Concrete footpath pour CH 960 - CH 1050 2days  Thu19/10/17  Fri 20/10/17 ;
66 L demo old kerb and prep new pad CH960 - CH 1050 5 days Mon 23/10/17 Fri 27/10/17 ;
7: = Extrude new K+C CH 960 - Ch 1050 2days  Mon 30/10/17 Tue 31/10/17 |
ﬁ - Concrete Footpath prep CH 1050 - CH1150 10days Mon 23/10/17 Fri3/11/17 | ‘
69 L Concrete footpath pour CH 1050 - CH 1150 1day Mon 6/11/17  Mon 6/11/17 1 ‘
70 - demo old kerb and prep new pad CH 1050 - CH 1150 5 days Wed 1/11/17  Tue 7/11/17 ‘
71 - Extrude new K+C CH 1050 - CH 1150 1day Wed 8/11/17  Wed 8/11/17 ’
72 - Concrete Footpath prep CH1150 - CH1300 5 days Tue 7/11/17 Mon 13/11/17
73 - Concrete footpath pour CH 1150 - CH 1300 1 day Tue 14/11/17  Tue 14/11/17
74 - demo old kerb and prep new pad CH1150 - CH 1300 6 days Thu 9/11/17 Thu 16/11/17
75 e Extrude new K+C CH 1150 - ChH 1300 1day Fri17/11/17 Fri 17/11/17
76 -3 AC pre and paving 8 days Mon 20/11/17 Wed 29/11/17
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